
Red Land Swimming & Diving – 2017-18 Meet Schedule 
 

Day Date Opponent Location Dismiss Bus Start 

  Red/Gold Meet (Scrimmage) West Shore Natatorium 2:40p  4:15p 

Mon 12/11/17 Mechanicsburg West Shore Natatorium 2:40p  4:15p 
Thu 12/14/17 Central Dauphin & CD East West Shore Natatorium 2:40p  4:15p 

Tue 12/19/17 Bishop McDevitt West Shore Natatorium 2:40p  4:15p 

Thu 12/21/17 Lower Dauphin West Shore Natatorium 2:40p  4:15p 

Wed 12/27/17 Dallastown Invitational Dallastown Area Middle School   8:15a 
Tue 1/2/18 Susquehanna Township West Shore Natatorium 2:40p  4:15p 
Thu 1/4/18 Trinity (with Cedar Cliff) West Shore Natatorium 2:40p  4:15p 

Tue 1/9/18 Milton Hershey Milton Hershey High School 2:25p 2:40p 4:15p 
Tue 1/16/18 Palmyra (No Diving) Palmyra Area High School 2:15p 2:30p 4:00p 
Thu 1/18/18 Big Spring West Shore Natatorium 2:40p  4:15p 

Thu 1/25/18 Chambersburg Chambersburg Memorial YMCA 1:35p 1:50p 4:00p 
Thu 2/1/18 Cedar Cliff (Senior Night) West Shore Natatorium 2:40p  4:15p 

Wed 2/7/18 Mid-Penn AAA Diving Cumberland Valley High School    
Fri 2/9/18 Mid-Penn Swimming Day 1 Cumberland Valley High School    

Sat 2/10/18 Mid-Penn Swimming Day 2 Cumberland Valley High School    

Sat 2/17/18 Mid-Penn Plunge Northern York High School    
Fri 3/2/18 PIAA District III AAA 

Swimming Day 1 
Cumberland Valley High School    

Sat 3/3/18 PIAA District III AAA 
Swimming Day 2 

Cumberland Valley High School    

Sat 1/20/18 CV Diving Invitational Cumberland Valley High School    

 


